Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 09/23/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Traditional Wall Light Extra Large (TXWP)
Wall Light

Weight lbs (kg) 15 (6.8)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 09/23/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Traditional Wall Extra Large (TXWP)
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Family
Lumen
Package* Voltage Dimming
Color
Temperature Options Finish Controls
TXWP LED -
Traditional Wall
Extra Large
7L - 7,000 Lumens
10 - 10,000 Lumens
13L - 13,000 Lumens
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - 347-480V
DIM - Dim to 10%
(0-10V)
50 - 5,000K CCT - 80 CRI
40 - 4,000K CCT - 80 CRI
30 - 3,000K CCT - 80 CRI
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery
Backup (120-277V Only)
BZA - Bronze
BLK - Black
SLV - Silver
WHT - White
PCI120 - 120V Button Photocell
PCI208-277 - 208-277V Button Photocell
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: TXWP   10L   UNV   40   CWBB   BZA   PCI120
PERFORMANCE
ENERGY SAVINGS
LED HID
Wattage Annual Cost
Source
Wattage
Total
Wattage
Used Annual Cost
Annual
Savings
56 $24 250 285 $150 $126
82 $35 250 285 $150 $115
82 $35 400 458 $226 $191
117 $50 400 458 $226 $176
ELECTRICAL DATA*
Lumens 120V 208V  240V 277V 347V 480V
7L  0.47  0.27  0.23  0.20  0.16  0.12
10L  0.68  0.39  0.34  0.30  0.24  0.17
13L  0.96  0.56  0.48  0.42  0.33  0.24
DELIVERED LUMENS
Lumens CRI
3000K 4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
7L
80
6046 108 B1-U4-G4 6933 124 B1-U4-G4 6933 124 B1-U4-G4 56
10L 9958 122 B1-U5-G5 9958 122 B1-U5-G5 9958 122 B1-U5-G5 82
13L 12510 108 B2-U5-G5 13170 114 B2-U5-G5 13170 114 B2-U5-G5 115
*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
Accessory Ordering Information
Description Order Number
TXWP Wire Guard 665759
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.